Position

Director of Public Safety
Public Safety Supervisor
Executive Assistant Il
Community Services Officer Il
Community Services Officer Il
Community Services Officer Il
Administrative Assistant
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer |

Community Services Officer |

Other Positions Held City

Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower

Bellflower

Department

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Total Wages

$179,975
$90,247
$77,160
$65,631
$62,883
$57,323
$56,058
$49,182
$34,989
$34,521
$31,335
$29,854
$28,230
$17,840
$17,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,855
$20,269
$12,185
$17,704
$6,339
$14,118
$18,994
$13,308
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



